WINGOLF LEAGUE 2022

Orario di partenza di mercoledi 26 ottobre 2022 - ordine partenza -

BUCA 1

PERCORSO Campionato

08:50

09:00

09:10

09:20

09:30

09:40

09:50

10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

FERRARI ZUMBINI
ROMANO

LOCCHI
ALESSANDRO

LASAGNA MANCINI
DAVIDE

SPAGNOLO
SANTINO

QUATTRONE
ROBERTO

VALERIO
CLAUDIO

CATALDI
ROSSANO

DI STEFANO
GENNARO

MALANDRINO
FABRIZIO

TARDIOLI
GIANFRANCO

PENCO
ITALO

MIRA
MAURIZIO

CIAMPINI
GIORGIO

PANICCIA
MAURIZIO

DI NATALE
SALVATORE

PAOLINO
NICOLA

ARTEGIANI
ANDREA

TURCHI
CATIA
BERNABALE
ALFREDO

TESTI
FRANCESCO

BATTAGLIOLI
MAURO

PENCO
GIOVANNI

GOLF CLUB CASTELGANDOLFO

PARK
ITAE

MARINELLI
RICCARDO

MORGAGNI
GIANLUCA

LATINI
PAOLO

PEROTTO
ANDREA

GRAZIANI
ENRICO

DE LUCA

ALESSANDRO

SPAZIANI
AMEDEO

PALOZZA
ROBERTO

BATTAGLIOLI
CLAUDIO

CHIARADIA
PAOLO

DOYLE
LIAM ANDREA

MAGISTRI
GIANLUCA

COCOZZA
MASSIMILIANO




