PERCORSO Campionato

08:50	FERRARI ZUMBINI ROMANO	MIRA MAURIZIO	PARK ITAE	
09:00	LOCCHI ALESSANDRO	CIAMPINI GIORGIO	MARINELLI RICCARDO	
09:10	LASAGNA MANCINI DAVIDE	PANICCIA MAURIZIO	MORGAGNI GIANLUCA	
09:20	SPAGNOLO SANTINO	DI NATALE SALVATORE	LATINI PAOLO	
09:30	QUATTRONE ROBERTO	PAOLINO NICOLA	PEROTTO ANDREA	DOYLE LIAM ANDREA
09:40	VALERIO CLAUDIO	ARTEGIANI ANDREA	GRAZIANI ENRICO	
09:50	CATALDI ROSSANO	TURCHI CATIA	DE LUCA ALESSANDRO	
10:00	DI STEFANO GENNARO	BERNABALE ALFREDO	SPAZIANI AMEDEO	
10:10	MALANDRINO FABRIZIO	TESTI FRANCESCO	PALOZZA ROBERTO	
10:20	TARDIOLI GIANFRANCO	BATTAGLIOLI MAURO	BATTAGLIOLI CLAUDIO	MAGISTRI GIANLUCA
10:30	PENCO ITALO	PENCO GIOVANNI	CHIARADIA PAOLO	COCOZZA MASSIMILIANO